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1 85.80 2 2 $150,000 150,000.00$   100% $150,000 Yes Sculpture Kerry Kennedy Lauren Dugas Glover

2 84.91 0.89 3 3 $56,660 28,330.00$     $28,330 100% $28,330 Yes Sculpture Kerry Kennedy Lauren Dugas Glover

3 84.30 0.61 1 1 $75,000 75,000.00$     100% $75,000 Yes Multi-DisciplinaryKerry Kennedy Lauren Dugas Glover

4 83.66 0.64 5 5 $65,000 65,000.00$     100% $65,000 Yes Sculpture Kerry Kennedy Lauren Dugas Glover

5 81.30 2.36 6 6 $149,950 146,950.00$   100% $146,950 Yes Sculpture Kerry Kennedy Lauren Dugas Glover

6 80.75 0.55 2 8 $75,000 75,000.00$     0% $0 Yes Sculpture Kerry Kennedy Lauren Dugas Glover

7 80.58 0.17 6 6 $150,000 150,000.00$   0% $0 Yes Sculpture Kerry Kennedy Lauren Dugas Glover

8 79.10 1.48 4 4 $75,000 75,000.00$     0% $0 Yes Visual Arts Kerry Kennedy Lauren Dugas Glover

9 76.00 3.10 5 5 $75,000 75,000.00$     0% $0 Yes Visual Arts Kerry Kennedy Lauren Dugas Glover

10 74.50 1.92 6 6 $150,000 150,000.00$   0% $0 No Sculpture Kerry Kennedy Lauren Dugas Glover

11 74.08 0.42 8 8 $74,395 74,395.00$     0% $0 Yes Sculpture Kerry Kennedy Lauren Dugas Glover

12 61.00 13.08 1 1 $75,000 75,000.00$     0% $0 No Visual Arts Kerry Kennedy Lauren Dugas Glover

N/A 7 7 $45,000 $45,000 0% $0 Yes Visual Arts Kerry Kennedy Lauren Dugas Glover

N/A 2 2 $75,000 $75,000 0% $0 Yes Sculpture Kerry Kennedy Lauren Dugas Glover

N/A 6 $125,000 $125,000 0% $0 No Sculpture Kerry Kennedy Lauren Dugas Glover
$28,330 $318,330
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